10:00 a.m.
10:10 a.m.

10:15a.m.

10:25 a.m.

10:55 a.m.

12:00 noon
12:30 p.m.
12:45 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

Treatment Optionsfor Offenders

With Mental IlIness or Substance Abuse Disorders
(SIR 440, 2001)

Draft Agenda
10:00 a.m., September 28, 2001
Henrico Area Mental Health and Retardation Services
10299 Woodman Road, Glen Allen, Virginia
Administrative Offices, Building A
Conference Room C

Call to Order--Senator Stephen H. Martin
Overview of Agenda--Nancy L. Roberts

Welcome--James W. Stewart, |11, Executive Director, Henrico Area Mental Health and
Retardation Services

Juvenile Detention Services--Michael D. Bingham, Superintendent, Henrico Juvenile Detention
Linda E. Pettee, Ph.D., Clinician, Henrico Area Mental Health
and Retardation Services
Jail-Based Services--The Honorable Michadl L. Wade, Sheriff, Henrico County
LouisL. Fox, Jr., Psy.D. and V. Morgan Moss, LPC Clinical Supervisors,
Henrico Area Mental Health and Retardation Services
Lunch

The Honorable L. Neil Steverson, Chief Judge, Henrico General District Court
The Honorable Sharon B. Will, Chief Judge, Henrico Juvenile and Domestic Relations Court

Virginia Association of Chiefs of Police--Colonel Henry W. Stanley, Jr., Henrico County Division
of Palice
Chief Philip A. Broadfoot, Waynesboro Police
Department

Virginia Chapter, National Alliance for the Mentally 111--Panel:
Valerie Marsh, Executive Director
Ashley Tunner, Richmond City Public Defenders Office
Family Member

Work Session: Preliminary Findings and Options--Nancy Raberts, Kim Echelberger,
Amy Atkinson, Kristi Wright

Adjourn--Senator Martin



Senator Stephen H. Martin, Chair
Senator R. Edward Houck
Senator Janet D. Howell

The Honorable Gary L. Close
The Honorable William G. Petty

Division of Legidlative Services:
Nancy Roberts

Amy Marschean

Gayle Vergara

IrisKincaid

Next Meeting: November 29, 2001

Study Committee Members

Delegate Glenn M. Weatherholtz, Vice-Chair
Delegate David B Albo

Delegate John H. Rust, Jr.

Delegate Robert Tata

Staff

Virginia Commission on Youth: Amy Atkinson

Kristi Wright
Virginia State Crime Commission: Kim Echelberger
Senate Committee Operations: John McE. Garrett

WEB SITE: http://dis.state.va.us/jcbhc.htm



