Treatment Options for Offenders With Mental Illness or Substance Abuse Disorders (SJR 440, 2001)

Draft Agenda 10:00 a.m., September 28, 2001 Henrico Area Mental Health and Retardation Services 10299 Woodman Road, Glen Allen, Virginia Administrative Offices, Building A

Conference Room C

10:00 a.m.	Call to OrderSenator Stephen H. Martin
10:10 a.m.	Overview of AgendaNancy L. Roberts
10:15 a.m.	WelcomeJames W. Stewart, III, Executive Director, Henrico Area Mental Health and Retardation Services
10:25 a.m.	Juvenile Detention ServicesMichael D. Bingham, Superintendent, Henrico Juvenile Detention Linda E. Pettee, Ph.D., Clinician, Henrico Area Mental Health and Retardation Services
10:55 a.m.	Jail-Based ServicesThe Honorable Michael L. Wade, Sheriff, Henrico County Louis L. Fox, Jr., Psy.D. and V. Morgan Moss, LPC Clinical Supervisors, Henrico Area Mental Health and Retardation Services
12:00 noon	Lunch
12:30 p.m.	The Honorable L. Neil Steverson, Chief Judge, Henrico General District Court
12:45 p.m.	The Honorable Sharon B. Will, Chief Judge, Henrico Juvenile and Domestic Relations Court
1:00 p.m.	Virginia Association of Chiefs of PoliceColonel Henry W. Stanley, Jr., Henrico County Division of Police Chief Philip A. Broadfoot, Waynesboro Police Department
1:30 p.m.	Virginia Chapter, National Alliance for the Mentally IllPanel: Valerie Marsh, Executive Director Ashley Tunner, Richmond City Public Defenders Office Family Member
2:00 p.m.	Work Session: Preliminary Findings and OptionsNancy Roberts, Kim Echelberger, Amy Atkinson, Kristi Wright
3:00 p.m.	AdjournSenator Martin

Study Committee Members

Senator Stephen H. Martin, Chair Senator R. Edward Houck Senator Janet D. Howell The Honorable Gary L. Close The Honorable William G. Petty Delegate Glenn M. Weatherholtz, Vice-Chair Delegate David B Albo Delegate John H. Rust, Jr. Delegate Robert Tata

Staff

Division of Legislative Services: Nancy Roberts Amy Marschean Gayle Vergara Iris Kincaid Virginia Commission on Youth: Amy Atkinson Kristi Wright Virginia State Crime Commission: Kim Echelberger Senate Committee Operations: John McE. Garrett

Next Meeting: November 29, 2001 WEB SITE: http://dls.state.va.us/jcbhc.htm